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TEACHERS’ RETIREMENT BOARD 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

2008 
 
 

Wednesday February 13 
 

2:00 PM Cancelled 
 

Wednesday March 5 2:00 PM 21 Grand Street, Hartford 
 

Wednesday April 9 
 

2:00 PM Cancelled 
 

Wednesday May 14 
 

2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 
 

Wednesday June 25 10:00 AM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 
 

Wednesday August 6 10:00 AM Cancelled 
 

Wednesday September 10 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 
 

Wednesday October 15 
 

2:00 PM Cancelled 
 

Wednesday November 12 2:30 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 
 

Wednesday December 10 
 

2:00 PM Cancelled 
 

 
 

The meeting schedule may be adjusted contingent upon need. 
 
 


